■Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifica tions in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
ス
イ
チ
CVS
■FEATURES
RoHS compliant
Lowest profile design of 1.45 mm

CONDUCTIVE PLASTIC SINGLE TURN TYPE CRV16 series
■FEATURES
■PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
C R V 1 6 - 0 0 - 1 0 2
Series name Nominal resistance value（ ）
102 : 1 k    202 : 2 k
502 : 5 k    103 : 10 k
Shaft
Mount
Cover Stopper
Resistor
Collector
Rivet
Base
TerminalWiper
Basic construction
Conductive plastic single turn type
■LIST OF PART NUMBERS
1 k
2 k
5 k
10 k
CRV16-00-102
CRV16-00-202
CRV16-00-502
CRV16-00-103
Nominal resistance value Part number
RoHS compliant
■Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifica tions in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
ス
イ
チ
CVS
■FEATURES
RoHS compliant
Lowest profile design of 1.45 mm
Fine pitch of 1 mm
Easy motion with knob height of 0.2 mm
Part name
Cover
Slider
Housing
Slider contact
Fixed contact
Terminal pin
Earth terminal
Material Flammability
UL-94V-0
—
—
Stainless steel, Gold-plated
Stainless steel, Gold-plated
Stainless steel, Gold-plated
Polyamide
Polyphenylenesulphide
Copper alloy, Gold-plated
CFCs, Halon, Carbon tetrachloride and designated bromic flame
retardant PBBOs and PBBs are not used in our products.
INTERNAL STRUCTURE
■PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
C  V  S  -  0  4  T  B  -  1
Series name
No. of bits